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SEMESTER – I
	S. No.
	Course Name
	Category
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	
	L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Data Networks
	PC
	3
	0
	0
	3

	2.
	Advanced Data Structures And Algorithms
	PC
	3
	0
	0
	3

	3.
	Program Elective Course - I 

Real Time Systems

Network Security

Cloud Computing 


	PE
	3
	0
	0
	3

	4.
	Program Elective Course - II 

Distributed Systems

Network Coding

Design Patterns
	PE
	3
	0
	0
	3

	5.
	Data Networks Lab
	PC
	0
	0
	4
	2

	6.
	Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
	PC
	0
	0
	4
	2

	7.
	Research Methodology and IPR 
	MC
	2
	0
	0
	2

	8.
	Audit Course – I

English for Research paper writing

Disaster Management

Sanskrit for Technical Knowledge
	AC
	2
	0
	0
	0

	Total
	18


SEMESTER – II
	S.No.
	Course Name
	Category
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	
	L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Network Programming
	PC
	3
	0
	0
	3

	2.
	Internet of Things Technologies
	PC
	3
	0
	0
	3

	3.
	Program Elective Course – III

MEAN Stack Development

Optical Networks

Design of Secure Protocols


	PE
	3
	0
	0
	3

	4.
	Program Elective Course - IV

Mobile Application Development

Social Network Analysis

Advanced Cryptography
	PE
	3
	0
	0
	3

	5.
	Network Programming Laboratory
	PC
	      0
	0
	4
	2

	6.
	Internet Of Things Lab


	PC
	0
	0
	4
	2

	7.
	Technical seminar
	PR
	0
	0
	4
	2

	8.
	Audit Course – II

Pedagogy Studies

Stress Management for Yoga

Personality Development through Life Enlightenment Skills
	AC
	2
	0
	0
	0

	Total
	18


SEMSTER - III
	S.No.
	Course Name
	Category
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	
	 L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Program Elective Course – V

Cluster Computing

Operating System Internals

 Software Defined Networks
	PE
	3
	0
	0
	3

	2.
	Open Elective

Business Analytics

Industrial Safety

Optimization Techniques


	OE
	3
	0
	0
	3

	3.
	Dissertation Phase – I
	PR
	0
	0
	20
	10

	4.
	Co-curricular Activities
	
	
	
	
	2

	Total
	18


SEMESTER - IV
	S.No.
	Course Name
	Category
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	
	 L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Dissertation Phase – II
	PR
	0
	0
	32
	16

	Total
	16


2
3

